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	Friday 11th October 
	· Non-Uniform Day to bring in donations for the Halloween Bingo


	Monday 14th October 
	· H Tempest the school photographer will be in school to take family and individual photographs


	Wednesday 16th October 
	· Harvest Assembly at 9.15am – Fresh Fruit and vegetables will be donated to Halton Haven


	Thursday 24th October
	· Halloween Bingo – doors open 5.30pm eyes down at 6pm


	Friday 25th October
	· Schools closes for half term at 3.15pm


	Monday 4th November 
	· School reopens at 8.45am (breakfast club from 8am)


	Friday 15th November
	· Non-Uniform Day to bring in donations for the Christmas Bingo


	Monday 18th and Tuesday 19th November
	Parents evenings


	Thursday 28th November 
	· Christmas Bingo – doors open 5.30pm eyes down at 6pm


	Friday 29th November
	· Inset Day – School closed to pupils


	Thursday 5th December
	· Christmas Film Night
 

	Thursday 12th December
	· Christmas Jumper day to raise money for Save the Children
· Christmas Dinner Day


	Wednesday 18th December
	· 9.30am - Foundation Stage Nativity
· 2pm – Whole School Performance

· 6.30pm – Whole School Performance


	Thursday 19th December
	· Christmas Party Day in School


	Friday 20th December 
	· School closes for the Christmas Holiday at 1.30pm



Thank you for your support. 


